
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 LOA 14 Start Date 0 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 2/2/15
2 Release 6.2 86 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 6/1/15
3 Requirements 5 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/6/15
4 Enhancements 86 days Mon 2/2/15 Mon 6/1/15
5 Response Plan Templates 22 days Mon 2/2/15 Tue 3/3/15
6 DMS Force Caps 4 days Wed 3/4/15 Mon 3/9/15
7 DMS Force Blank 12 days Sat 5/16/15 Mon 6/1/15
8 Dismiss Redundant TSS Alerts 23 days Sat 3/21/15 Tue 4/21/15
9 Arterial Probe Algorithm 52 days Sat 3/7/15 Tue 5/19/15
10 Release 6.0 35 days Sat 3/7/15 Thu 4/23/15
11 Release 6.1 5 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/4/15
12 Release 6.2 5 days Tue 5/12/15Mon 5/18/15
13 Optional TSS Link Configuration in 18 days Sat 4/25/15 Tue 5/19/15
14 Project Management 52 days Mon 2/2/15 Tue 4/14/15
15 SRS 8 days Mon 2/2/15 Wed 2/11/15
16 SDD 10 days Thu 2/12/15 Wed 2/25/15
17 SIP 7 days Mon 3/9/15 Tue 3/17/15
18 SICP 20 days Wed 3/18/15 Tue 4/14/15
19 VDD 10 days Mon 3/9/15 Fri 3/20/15
20 SUM 8 days Mon 3/30/15 Wed 4/8/15
21 LOA 14 Supplement 1 Start Date 0 days Mon 7/6/15 Mon 7/6/15
22 Release 6.2 ‐ Phase 2 75 days Mon 7/6/15 Fri 10/16/15
23 Small Enhancements 47 days Mon 7/6/15 Tue 9/8/15
36  WAZE Phase 2 40 days Mon 8/24/15 Fri 10/16/15
37  WWD Phase 2 40 days Mon 7/6/15 Fri 8/28/15
38  Discontinuous Lane Blockage 10 days Fri 7/31/15 Thu 8/13/15
39 Release Documentation and Testing 141 days Fri 8/14/15 Fri 2/26/16
40  Project Management 27 daysMon 10/5/15Tue 11/10/15
41  SRS 8 days Fri 8/14/15 Tue 8/25/15
42  SDD 10 daysThu 10/15/15Wed 10/28/15
43  SIP 7 days Mon 10/5/15 Tue 10/13/15
44  SICP 20 daysWed 10/14/15Tue 11/10/15
45 SICP Draft Due 0 daysWed 10/14/15Wed 10/14/15
46  VDD/IN 10 days Mon 10/5/15 Fri 10/16/15
47  SUM 8 days Mon 10/5/15Wed 10/14/15
48 ICDs 3 days Mon 10/5/15 Wed 10/7/15
49 ERWIN Model Delivery 0 daysWed 10/14/15Wed 10/14/15
50  Release Planning 98 daysWed 10/14/15 Fri 2/26/16
51  PCA 2 daysWed 10/28/15Thu 10/29/15
52  Setup and Walk‐through 2 daysWed 10/28/15Thu 10/29/15
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53  Acceptance Testing 39 daysWed 10/14/15Mon 12/7/15
54  FAT 23 daysWed 10/14/15 Fri 11/13/15
55  FAT Setup 18 daysWed 10/14/15 Fri 11/6/15
56  Conduct FAT 5 days Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/13/15
57  SICP CAP 16 daysMon 11/16/15Mon 12/7/15
58  Produce Defect List & 

Remedy
1 day Mon

11/16/15
Mon

11/16/15
59  Corrective Actions 12 days Tue 11/17/15 Wed 12/2/15
60  Produce Installer, Update VDD 3 days Thu 12/3/15 Mon 12/7/15
61 IV&V 55 daysMon 12/14/15 Fri 2/26/16
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